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Estimados Sres. :

Tenemos el placer de dirigirnos a Ud. con el objeto de presentarles nuestra empresa: MARSAMOTOR EUROPE S.L. (MME GROUPE) es una empresa
familiar con más de 26 años de experiencia en la fabricación y ensamblaje de grupos electrógenos, así como en el suministro separado de
componentes indispensables de grupos electrógenos y las bombas de agua.

Nuestra actividad centrada de manera principal, por tanto, en el sector de los Grupos Electrógenos y Bombas de Agua, comprende el suministro de
los siguientes productos:

Grupos electrógenos (diesel y a gas), incluyendo la fabricación y ensamblaje de paneles eléctricos manuales, automáticos, ATS y sistemas de control
sincronizado, al tiempo que aportamos soluciones híbridas y unidades de co-generación.

Motores, alternadores y CKD de fabricantes europeos a OEM’S

Piezas de repuesto para motores y alternadores

Grupos electrógenos para uso militar

Bombas centrífugas auto-aspirantes de agua

Contenedores diseñados con aplicaciones especiales a requerimiento de los clientes

Productos y equipos de protección personal (PPE)

A este suministro y servicio MARSAMOTOR GROUPE se distingue por su dilatada experiencia en prestar dos destacados servicios:

Aportar soluciones completas para proyectos de telecomunicación

Elaborar proyectos completos de suministro de energía; es decir proyectos combinatorios de grupos electrógenos + transformadores + cables y otros
accesorios.

Todo ello en un contexto desarrollado por una apuesta decidida por la Energía Verde y bajo el firme propósito de aportar los mejores productos y el
más atento de los servicios a nuestros clientes tanto de España como en el ámbito internacional.

Les presentamos, por tanto, una empresa largamente experimentada en los sectores indicados, apoyadas además por un equipo extremadamente
profesional y eficiente que atenderá, en el plazo más breve posible y con gran sentido de servicio, cualquiera de las necesidades que nuestros clientes
nos trasladen.

No dude, por tanto, en ponerse en contacto con nosotros ante cualquier consulta o necesidad de precisión en sus demandas. Nuestro equipo estará
encantado atenderle y, de esta forma, nos ponemos así a su completa disposición.

Atentamente:

MARSAMOTOR EUROPE SL / MME GROUPE

Grupos Electrógenos
Cables
Transformadores
Remolques
Interruptores

www.marsamotor.com

                                                       

Tel: +34 868 249 700  - TeleFax: +34 968 950 948 sales@marsamotor.com- info@marsamotor.com 
Avenida Bruselas,155, 2 n17-pol.ind. cabezo beaza, 30353 Cartagena, España
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DIESEL POWER GENERATORS 

Groupe électrogène

Grupos Electrógenos
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GAS POWER GENERATORS 

www.marsamotor.com



ALL OUR ENERGY TO SERVE YOUR POWER REQUIRMENTS
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La gamme DEUTZ Standard part d’une puissance continue de 13 

KVA pour atteindre 500KVA avec le moteur plus puissant. Cette 

gamme comprend 22 modèles, fabriquées avec la technologie de 

pointe de l’injection directe et la qualité d’un des plus grands 

fabricants de moteurs en Allemagne et dans le monde, tout en 

répondant aux exigences des réglementations européennes les 

plus strictes en matière d’émissions de gaz.

The DEUTZ standard range starts with a continuous power of 13 KVA 

to 500 KVA with the biggest engine. With 22 different powers, this 

range offers many possibilities. Deutz Diesel Engines are 

manufactured with the highest direct injection technology and with 

the quality of one of Germany’s leading international manufacturers.

Características técnicas / Technical characteristics

Manual Electric Panel equipped with three-phase voltmeter, three ammeters, frequency meter, hour counter, diesel clock, 

magnetothermal switch, differential, emergency stop, and protection station (depending on the motor regulation). AMF Electric 

Panel in a separate metal cabinet connected to the generating set by means of a five-meter long hose, equipped with automatic 

protection station, suitable power switch, and emergency stop. 

Engine DEUTZ 
Alternator MECC ALTE / LINZ 
1500 RPM 50 Hz THREE-PHASE 400V 
AIR, OIL and WATER cooled 

Le montage entre le moteur et l’alternateur est réalisé au moyen de disques, les groupes monoblocs étant montés jusqu’à

150 KVA sur un châssis en profil d’acier de 4 mm laminé à froid et électro-soudé, et à partir de 150 KVA sur un châssis 

monté en skid, formé de profils UPN-260 en acier laminé à chaud et électro-soudé.

* DA:  Air - Cooled Deutz.  DO :  Oil - Cooled Deutz .  DW:  Water—Cooled Deutz. 

OOOPPPEEENNN SSSEEETTTSSS100% MADE IN SPAIN

Deutz Range I Gama Deutz I Gamme Deutz
FROM 13 - 500 KVA I De 13 A 500 KVA I DESDE 13 HASTA 500 KVA

7

Arranque Eléctrico
Electric Start
Démarrage Electrique

Refrigeración por Aire 
Air cooling
Refroidissement à air

Refrigeración por agua
Water cooled
Refroidissement à eau

Motor Diesel
Diesel Engine
Moteur Diésel

DIESEL

On the product page you can find our key brands and engine power. We also work with other voltages, power, frequency and engine manufacturers.
Adding to the quality of our products and services, our differentiation with other manufacturers of generators is the customization of virtually every aspect
of the machines, whether you were interested in one as in many.. For more information please contact our sales department.



La gamme DEUTZ INSONORISÉE part d’une puissance continue de 13 
KVA pour atteindre 500KVA avec le moteur plus puissant. Cette gamme 
comprend 22 modèles, fabriquées avec la technologie de pointe de 
l’injection directe et la qualité d’un des plus grands fabricants de moteurs 
en Allemagne et dans le monde, tout en répondant aux exigences des 
réglementations européennes les plus strictes en matière d’émissions 
de gaz.

The DEUTZ sound attenuated range starts with a continuous power of 13 KVA 
to 500 KVA with the biggest engine. With 22 different powers, this range offers 
many possibilities. Deutz Diesel Engines are manufactured with the highest 
direct injection technology and with the quality of one of Germany’s leading 
international manufacturers.

Características técnicas / Technical characteristics

150 Kva on a 4mm coldlaminated and electrowelded steel base-plate section, and starting from 150Kva on a base-plate in a skid shape, formed by UPN-260 
sections of hotlaminated and electrowelded steel.  he body is compromised by a modular structure composed of pressure-folded steel frame sections and 
by soundproofed wall elements with interior covering based on a sound-absorbent and sound-insulation material made of 50 mm thick fireproof kaolin 
wool in the air-cooled units and 80 mm in the water-cooled and oil-cooled units, attached to the panels of the body by means of perforated plate.

Engine DEUTZ 
Alternator MECC ALTE / LINZ 
1500 RPM 50 Hz THREE-PHASE 400V 
AIR, OIL and WATER cooled 

Le montage entre le moteur et l’alternateur est réalisé au moyen de disques, les groupes monoblocs étant montés jusqu’à 150 

KVA sur un châssis en profil d’acier de 4 mm laminé à froid et électro-soudé, et à partir de 150 KVA sur un châssis monté

en skid, formé de profils UPN-260 en acier laminé à chaud et électro-soudé.

100% MADE IN SPAIN

* DA:  Air - Cooled Deutz.  DWA:  Oil - Cooled Deutz .  DW:  Water—Cooled Deutz. 

100% MADE IN SPAIN

Deutz Range I Gama Deutz I Gamme Deutz
FROM 13 - 500 KVA I De 13 A 500 KVA I DESDE 13 HASTA 500 KVA

8

Arranque Eléctrico
Electric Start
Démarrage Electrique

Refrigeración por Aire 
Air cooling
Refroidissement à air

Refrigeración por agua
Water cooled
Refroidissement à eau

Motor Diesel
Diesel Engine
Moteur Diésel

DIESEL

On the product page you can find our key brands and engine power. We also work with other voltages, power, frequency and engine manufacturers.
Adding to the quality of our products and services, our differentiation with other manufacturers of generators is the customization of virtually every aspect
of the machines, whether you were interested in one as in many.. For more information please contact our sales department.

* DA:  Air - Cooled Deutz.  DO :  Oil - Cooled Deutz .  DW:  Water—Cooled Deutz. 



La gamme Perkins Standard part d’une puissance continue de 11 KVA 
pour atteindre 2200 KVA avec le moteur plus puissant. Cette gamme 
comprend 37 modèles, fabriquées avec la technologie de pointe de 
l’injection directe et la qualité d’un des plus grands fabricants de 
moteurs en Allemagne et dans le monde, tout en répondant aux 
exigences des réglementations européennes les plus strictes en matière 
d’émissions de gaz.

The Perkins  standard range starts with a continuous power of 11 KVA to 
2200 KVA with the biggest engine. With 37 different powers, this range 
offers many possibilities. Deutz Diesel Engines are manufactured with the 
highest direct injection technology and with the quality of one of Germany’s 
leading international manufacturers.

Engine Perkins
Alternator MECC ALTE / LINZ 
1500 RPM 50 Hz THREE-PHASE 400V 
WATER cooled 

FROM 11 TO 300 Kva

Perkins Range I Gama Perkins I Gamme Perkins
FROM 13 - 500 KVA I De 13 A 500 KVA I DESDE 13 HASTA 500 KVA

GENSET 
MODEL

GENSET 
POWER

KVA
ENGINE ALTERNATOR CONTROLLER FUEL TANK (L)

FUEL
CONSUMP
(L/h) 100%

STANDARD GENSET 
MEASURES

LxWxH(mm)/WEIGHT (Kgs)

ENCLOSED GENSET 
MEASURES

LxWxH(mm)/WEIGHT (Kgs)
P.R.P. MAKE MANUAL OPENSTANDBY MODEL AUTOMATIC ENCLOSED

MPD-11S 403-D-11G 11 12 Mecc Alte ECP 3-1L/4 AMF25 AMF25 55 55 3,00 1400x552x996/308 1800x900x1100/520

MPD-15S 403-D-15G 15 16,5 Mecc Alte ECP3-3L/4 AMF25 AMF25 55 55 3,70 1400x552x1054/384 1800x900x1100/640

MPD-20S 404-D-22G 20 22 Mecc Alte ECP28-1L/4 AMF25 AMF25 55 55 5,30 1500x552x1115/454 1800x900x1100/710

MPD-30S 1103-33G 30 33 Mecc Alte ECO28-VL/4 AMF25 AMF25 55 85 7,10 1540x970x1361/843 2500x1000x1500/1040

MPD-45S 1103A-33TG1 45 49,5 Mecc Alte ECO 32-1L/4 AMF25 AMF25 55 85 10,70 1925x1120x1361/930 2500x1000x1500/1130

MPD-60S 1103A-33TG2 60 66 Mecc Alte ECO 32-2L/4 AMF25 AMF25 95 140 13,90 1925x1120x1361/980 2500x1000x1500/1280

MPD-65S 1104A-44TG1 65 71,5 Mecc Alte ECO 32-3L/4 AMF25 AMF25 95 140 14,80 1925x1120x1361/1058 2500x1000x1500/1360

MPD-80S 1104A-44TG2 80 88 Mecc Alte ECP 34-1S/4 AMF25 AMF25 120 170 18,70 1925x1120x1361/1120 2500x1000x1500/1420

MPD-100S 1104C-44TAG2 100 110 Mecc Alte ECP 34-2S/4 AMF25 AMF25 180 210 22,60 2089x1120x1367/1200 2500x1000x1500/1500

MPD-130S 1106C-E66TAG2 130 143 Mecc Alte ECP 34-1L/4 AMF25 AMF25 250 210 30,90 2500x1120x1528/1680 3500x1000x1500/2680

MPD-150S 1106C-E66TAG3 150 165 Mecc Alte ECP 34-2L/4 AMF25 AMF25 250 210 33,10 2500x1120x1528/1735 3500x1000x1500/2735

MPD-180S 1106C-E66TAG4 180 198 Mecc Alte ECO 38-1SN/4 AMF25 AMF25 250 210 40,20 2500x1320x1626/1750 3500x1000x1500/2750

MPD-200S 1306C-E87TAG3 200 220 Mecc Alte ECO 38-2SN/4 AMF25 AMF25 350 350 45,20 2600x1000x1900/2045 3500x1300x1900/2770

MPD-250S 1306C-E87TAG6 250 275 Mecc Alte ECO 38-1LN/4 AMF25 AMF25 350 350 53,30 2600x1000x1900/2165 3500x1300x1900/2890

MPD-300S 1606A-E93TAG5 300 330 Mecc Alte ECO 38-2LN/4 AMF25 AMF25 450 450 61,00 3000x1350x2000/2600 4000x1300x2100/3800

Manual Electric Panel equipped with three-phase voltmeter, three ammeters, frequency meter, hour counter, diesel clock, 
magnetothermal switch, differential, emergency stop, and protection station (depending on the motor regulation). AMF Electric 
Panel in a separate metal cabinet connected to the generating set by means of a five-meter long hose, equipped with automatic 
protection station, suitable power switch, and emergency stop. 

* PW:  Water—Cooled Perkins. 

100% MADE IN SPAIN

9

Características técnicas / Technical characteristics

Le montage entre le moteur et l’alternateur est réalisé au moyen de disques, les groupes monoblocs étant montés jusqu’à
2250 KVA sur un châssis en profil d’acier de 4 mm laminé à froid et électro-soudé, et à partir de 11 KVA sur un 
châssis monté en skid, formé de profils UPN-260 en acier laminé à chaud et électro-soudé.

Arranque Eléctrico
Electric Start
Démarrage Electrique

DIESEL



www.alternativasenergeticas.com 

MPD-350S 2206C-E13TAG2 350 385 Mecc Alte ECO 38-3LN/4 AMF25 AMF25 600 600 75,00 3100x1220x2200/3230 4000x1300x2340/4600

MPD-400S 2206C-E13TAG3 400 440 Mecc Alte ECO 40-1S/4 AMF25 AMF25 600 600 85,00 3250x1220x2200/3360 4000x1300x2340/4760

MPD-450S 2506C-E15TAG1 450 500 Mecc Alte ECO 40-2S/4 AMF25 AMF25 800 800 99,00 3500x1350x2120/3640 4500x 1600x2340/4955

MPD-500S 2506C-E15TAG2 500 550 Mecc Alte ECO 40-3S/4 AMF25 AMF25 800 800 106,00  3512x1531x2025/3675 4500x1600x 2340/4990 

MPD-590S 2806C-E18TAG1A  590 650 Mecc Alte ECO 40-1.5L/4 AMF25 AMF25 800 800 129,00 3512x1536x2178/4770  4500x1800x2340/6310

MPD-650S 2806A-E18TAG2 650 715 Mecc Alte ECO 40-2L/4 AMF25 AMF25 800 800 132,00 3512x1536x2178/4780 4500x1800x2340/6310

MPD-750S 4006-23TAG2A 750 825 Mecc Alte ECO 43-1SN/4 AMF25 AMF25 1.000 1.000 157,00 3783x1706x2201/5400  5000x2200x2740/7160

MPD-800S 4006-23TAG3A 800 880 Mecc Alte ECO 43-1SN/4 AMF25 AMF25 1.000 1.000 172,00  3885x1706x3885/5800 5000x2200x2740/7560

MPD-905S 4008TAG1A 905 1000 Mecc Alte ECO 43-2SN/4 AMF25 AMF25 1.000 1.000 195,00 4574x2046x2250/7520 20FT ISO CONTAINER/10410

MPD-1000S  4008TAG2A 1000 1100 Mecc Alte ECO43-1LN/4 AMF25 AMF25 1.000 1.000 220,00  4574x2046x2250/7570 20FT ISO CONTAINER/10460

MPD-1250S  4012-46TWG2A 1250 1385 Mecc Alte ECO43-2LN/4 AMF25 AMF25 1.000 1.000 259,00 4574x2046x2250/9960 40FT ISO HC CONTAINER/15320

MPD-1350S  4012-46TWG3A 1364 1500 Mecc Alte ECO43-VL/4 AMF25 AMF25 1.000 1.000 283,00  5430x2270x2585/10910  40FT ISO HC CONTAINER/16270

MPD-1500S  4012-46TAG2A 1500 1650 Mecc Alte ECO 46-1S/4 AMF25 AMF25 1.000 1.000 301,00 5430x2270x2665/11285 40FT ISO HC CONTAINER/16645

MPD-1700S  4012-46TAG3A 1700 1870 Mecc Alte ECO 46-2L/6 AMF25 AMF25 1.000 1.000 370,00  5430x2270x2665/12085  40FT ISO HC CONTAINER/17445

MPD-1825S  4016-61TRG1A 1850 2035 Mecc Alte ECO46-1L/4 AMF25 AMF25 1.000 1.000 444,00  6080x2270x2665/15760  40FT ISO HC CONTAINER/21120

MPD-2000S  4016TAG2A 2000 2200 Mecc Alte ECO46-1L/4 AMF25 AMF25 1.000 1.000 520,00  6080x2270x2665/16160  40FT ISO HC CONTAINER/21620

MPD-2250S  4016-61TRG3 2250 2500 Mecc Alte ECO 46-1.5L/4 AMF25 AMF25 1.000 1.000 473,00 5972x2180x3402/14488 40FT ISO HC CONTAINER/20000

GENSET 
MODEL

GENSET 
POWER

KVA
ENGINE ALTERNATOR CONTROLLER FUEL TANK (L)

FUEL
CONSUMP
(L/h) 100%

STANDARD GENSET 
MEASURES

LxWxH(mm)/WEIGHT (Kgs)

ENCLOSED GENSET 
MEASURES

LxWxH(mm)/WEIGHT (Kgs)
P.R.P. MAKE MANUAL OPENSTANDBY MODEL AUTOMATIC ENCLOSED

La gamme Perkins Standard part d’une puissance continue de 11 KVA 
pour atteindre 2200 KVA avec le moteur plus puissant. Cette gamme 
comprend 37 modèles, fabriquées avec la technologie de pointe de 
l’injection directe et la qualité d’un des plus grands fabricants de 
moteurs en Allemagne et dans le monde, tout en répondant aux 
exigences des réglementations européennes les plus strictes en 
matière d’émissions de gaz.

The Perkins  standard range starts with a continuous power of 11 KVA to 
2200 KVA with the biggest engine. With 37 different powers, this range 
offers many possibilities. Deutz Diesel Engines are manufactured with the 
highest direct injection technology and with the quality of one of Germany’s 
leading international manufacturers.

Perkins Range I Gama Perkins I Gamme Perkins
FROM 350 - 2200 KVA I De 350 A 2200 KVA I DESDE 350 HASTA 2200 KVA

Manual Electric Panel equipped with three-phase voltmeter, three ammeters, frequency meter, hour counter, diesel clock, 
magnetothermal switch, differential, emergency stop, and protection station (depending on the motor regulation). AMF Electric 
Panel in a separate metal cabinet connected to the generating set by means of a five-meter long hose, equipped with automatic 
protection station, suitable power switch, and emergency stop. 

* PW:  Water—Cooled Perkins. 

100% MADE IN SPAIN

FROM 350 TO 2200 Kva
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Características técnicas / Technical characteristics Engine Perkins
Alternator Meccalte / Linz 
1500 RPM 50 Hz Three phase 400V 
Water cooled 

Arranque Eléctrico
Electric Start
Démarrage Electrique

Le montage entre le moteur et l’alternateur est réalisé au moyen de disques, les groupes monoblocs étant montés jusqu’à
2200 KVA sur un châssis en profil d’acier de 4 mm laminé à froid et électro-soudé, et à partir de 11 KVA sur un châssis 
monté en skid, formé de profils UPN-260 en acier laminé à chaud et électro-soudé.

DIESEL



La gamme Volvo Standard part d’une puissance continue de 85 KVA pour 
atteindre 550KVA avec le moteur plus puissant. Cette gamme comprend 15
modèles, fabriquées avec la technologie de pointe de l’injection directe et 
la qualité d’un des plus grands fabricants de moteurs en Allemagne et 
dans le monde, tout en répondant aux exigences des réglementations 
européennes les plus strictes en matière d’émissions de gaz.

The Volvo standard range starts with a continuous power of 85 KVA to 550
KVA with the biggest engine. With 15 different powers, this range offers many 
possibilities. Deutz Diesel Engines are manufactured with the highest direct 
injection technology and with the quality of one of Germany’s leading 
international manufacturers.

Características técnicas / Technical characteristics

Manual Electric Panel equipped with three-phase voltmeter, three ammeters, frequency meter, hour counter, diesel clock, 
magnetothermal switch, differential, emergency stop, and protection station (depending on the motor regulation). AMF Electric 
Panel in a separate metal cabinet connected to the generating set by means of a five-meter long hose, equipped with automatic 
protection station, suitable power switch, and emergency stop. 

Engine VOLVO 
Alternator MECC ALTE / LINZ 
1500 RPM 50 Hz THREE-PHASE 400V 
AIR, OIL and WATER cooled 

MMMooodddeeeLLL EEEnnngggiiinnneee AAAlllttteeerrrnnnaaatttooorrr PPPRRRPPP SSSBBB RRRPPPMMM WWW HHH KKKGGG FFFuuueeelll

Le montage entre le moteur et l’alternateur est réalisé au moyen de disques, les groupes monoblocs étant montés jusqu’à
550 KVA sur un châssis en profil d’acier de 4 mm laminé à froid et électro-soudé, et à partir de 85 KVA sur un châssis 
monté en skid, formé de profils UPN-260 en acier laminé à chaud et électro-soudé.

*  VW:  Water—Cooled Volvo. 

100% MADE IN SPAIN

Volvo  Range I Gama Volvo I Gamme Volvo
FROM 85 - 550 KVA I De 85 A 550 KVA I DESDE 85 HASTA 550 KVA

11

Arranque Eléctrico
Electric Start
Démarrage Electrique

Refrigeración por Aire 
Air cooling
Refroidissement à air

Refrigeración por agua
Water cooled
Refroidissement à eau

Motor Diesel
Diesel Engine
Moteur Diésel

DIESEL

On the product page you can find our key brands and engine power. We also work with other voltages, power, frequency and engine manufacturers.
Adding to the quality of our products and services, our differentiation with other manufacturers of generators is the customization of virtually every aspect
of the machines, whether you were interested in one as in many.. For more information please contact our sales department.



La gamme Volvo INSONORISÉE part d’une puissance continue de 85

KVA pour atteindre 620 KVA avec le moteur plus puissant. Cette 

gamme comprend 16 modèles, fabriquées avec la technologie de pointe 

de l’injection directe et la qualité d’un des plus grands fabricants de 

moteurs en Allemagne et dans le monde, tout en répondant aux 

exigences des réglementations européennes les plus strictes en 

matière d’émissions de gaz.

The Volvo sound attenuated range starts with a continuous power of 

85 KVA to 620 KVA with the biggest engine. With 16 different powers, this 

range offers many possibilities. Deutz Diesel Engines are manufactured with 

the highest direct injection technology and with the quality of one of 

Germany’s leading international manufacturers.

Características técnicas / Technical characteristics

The assembly between the engine and the alternator is executed by means of disks, mounting the monoblock until 620 Kva on a 4mm coldlaminated and 

electrowelded steel base-plate section, and starting from 85 Kva on a base-plate in a skid shape, formed by UPN-260 sections of hotlaminated and 

electrowelded steel.  he body is compromised by a modular structure composed of pressure-folded steel frame sections and by soundproofed wall 

elements with interior covering based on a sound-absorbent and sound-insulation material made of 50 mm thick fireproof kaolin wool in the air-

cooled units and 80 mm in the water-cooled and oil-cooled units, attached to the panels of the body by means of perforated plate.

Engine Volvo 
Alternator MECC ALTE / LINZ 
1500 RPM 50 Hz THREE-PHASE 400V 
AIR, OIL and WATER cooled 

MMMooodddeeelll EEEnnngggiiinnneee AAAlllttteeerrrnnnaaatttooorrr PPPRRRPPP SSSBBB RRRPPPMMM WWW HHH KKKGGG FFFuuueeelll

Le montage entre le moteur et l’alternateur est réalisé au moyen de disques, les groupes monoblocs étant montés jusqu’à 620

KVA sur un châssis en profil d’acier de 4 mm laminé à froid et électro-soudé, et à partir de 85 KVA sur un châssis monté en 

skid, formé de profils UPN-260 en acier laminé à chaud et électro-soudé.

100% MADE IN SPAIN

*   VW:  Water—Cooled Volvo 

100% MADE IN SPAIN

Volvo Range I Gama Volvo I Gamme Volvo
FROM 13 - 500 KVA I De 13 A 500 KVA I DESDE 13 HASTA 500 KVA

12
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Refrigeración por Aire 
Air cooling
Refroidissement à air

Refrigeración por agua
Water cooled
Refroidissement à eau

Motor Diesel
Diesel Engine
Moteur Diésel

DIESEL

On the product page you can find our key brands and engine power. We also work with other voltages, power, frequency and engine manufacturers.
Adding to the quality of our products and services, our differentiation with other manufacturers of generators is the customization of virtually every aspect
of the machines, whether you were interested in one as in many.. For more information please contact our sales department.



MHP1.6

MHP4100 MHP6000

MHP3000

KGE4000X

PETROL & DIESEL PORTABALE 
GENERATORS  FROM 1 - 20 KVA 

50 HZ - 3000 RPM RECOIL & AUTOMATIC START 

13

PETROL

KGE2500X

KGE12E

KGE6500E3

INVERTERS GASOLINE & DIESEL DUAL GAS GENERATORS - PETROL & GAS

STANDARD & SOUND ATTENUATED KIPOR DIESEL GENERATORS 

KDE3500X
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Kgmmm

W.HighW
Noise at

10 m. 
dbA

DIMENSIONS

SOUNDPROOF

7221501,851,33,2

7223001,851,33,2

6814901,651,12,8

6714001,651,02,7

6712451,51,02,7

727501,150,91,8

7229001,951,64,0

7250002,02,04,5

7245002,01,84,5

7236001,951,64,0

7233001,951,64,0

Kgmmm

W.HighW
Noise at

10 m. 
dbA

DIMENSIONS

SOUNDPROOF

7221501,851,33,2

7223001,851,33,2

6814901,651,12,8

6714001,651,02,7

6712451,51,02,7

727501,150,91,8

7229001,951,64,0

7250002,02,04,5

7245002,01,84,5

7236001,951,64,0

7233001,951,64,0

Kgmmm

W.HighW
Noise at

10 m. 
dbA

DIMENSIONS

SOUNDPROOF

7221501,851,33,2

7223001,851,33,2

6814901,651,12,8

6714001,651,02,7

6712451,51,02,7

727501,150,91,8

7229001,951,64,0

7250002,02,04,5

7245002,01,84,5

7236001,951,64,0

7233001,951,64,0

Kgmmm

W.HighW
Noise at

10 m. 
dbA

DIMENSIONS

SOUNDPROOF

7221501,851,33,2

7223001,851,33,2

6814901,651,12,8

6714001,651,02,7

6712451,51,02,7

727501,150,91,8

7229001,951,64,0

7250002,02,04,5

7245002,01,84,5

7236001,951,64,0

7233001,951,64,0

Kgmmm

W.HighW
Noise at

10 m. 
dbA

DIMENSIONS

SOUNDPROOF

7221501,851,33,2

7223001,851,33,2

6814901,651,12,8

6714001,651,02,7

6712451,51,02,7

727501,150,91,8

7229001,951,6

7250002,02,04,5

7245002,01,8

7236001,951,6

7233001,951,64,0

18

25 cm.

40 cm.

45 cm.

Con descompresor
Avec décompresseur
Com descompressor

CARACTERÍSTICAS / CARACTÉRISTIQUES

Motor Moteur 

Cilindrada Cylindrée

Potencia Puissance Potência Kw / RPM

Sistema de encendido Système d'allumage

Sistema de ignição

Largo de barra Oregon Longueur guide Oregon

Comprimento da barra Oregon

Carburador Carburateur

Cad. Oregon Chaîne Oregon Corrente Oregon 

Peso Poids 

25,4 cc.

0,9/7.000

C.D.I.

10” / 25 cm.

Walbro

3/8”

2,8 Kg.

37,2 cc.

1,2/7.000

C.D.I.
16” / 40 cm.

Walbro

3/8”4,05 Kg.

46 cc.

1,7/7.500

C.D.I.

18” / 45 cm.

Walbro

0,325”

4,9 Kg.

49,3 cc.

2/7.500

C.D.I.

18” / 45 cm.

Walbro

0,325”

5,4 Kg.

2 t., 1 cil., refri. por aire  2 t., 1 cylindre, refr. par air  2 t.,1 cil., arrefecimento a ar.

KM2610S

KM3810S KM4610S

KM5210S

55 cc.

2,5/10.000

C.D.I.

20” / 55 cm.

Presision

3/8”

7 Kg.

KM5810S

KM2610S KM3810S KM4610S

Filtro Filtre

Con cebador gasolina (todos los modelos)
Équipées d’une pompe primer (tous les modèles)
Com Válvula anti-retorno gasolina (todos os modelos)

Especial poda
Spéciale pour l’élagage

Starter 
Aluminio
Aluminium
Alumínio

45 cm.

55 cm.

KM5210S

KM5810S

MOTOSIERRAS / TRONÇONNEUSES / MOTOSSERRAS

KM3810S



Available versions: Manual control panel, AMF panel and  ATS panel. Optional: RS232/485 communication.
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SOPLADORES DE HOJAS / SOUFFLEURS DE FEUILLES / SOPRADORES DE FOLHAS

MÚLTIPLES TAREAS SIN ESFUERZO
TÂCHES MULTIPLES SANS EFFORT TABLAS MÚLTIPLAS SEM ESFORÇO

7

SK260E SK260VE

SK650 SK800E

Aspirador - Soplador
Aspirateur - Souffleur
Aspirador - Soprador

con saco
avec sac

com saco

CARACTERÍSTICAS / CARACTÉRISTIQUES

Motor Moteur 

Cilindrada Cylindrée

Vol. aire Volume air propulsé Volume de ar

Carburador Carburateur

Peso Poids

25,4 cc.

0,13 m3/s

Rui - Ing

4,5 kg

25,4 cc.

0,13 m3/s

Rui - Ing

6,3 kg

63,3 cc.

0,3 m3/s

Rui - Ing

11 kg

79,4 cc.

0,45 m3/s

Walbro

12,5 kg

SK260E SK260VE SK650 SK800E

2 t., 1 cil., refri. por aire  2 t., 1 cylindre, refr. par air  2 t., 1 cil., arrefecimento a ar

Facilita la labor de limpieza de su terraza, jardín, porche... disminuyendo el esfuerzo en 
la tarea.

Facilite la tâche de nettoyage de votre terrasse, jardin, porche… tout en diminuant les 
efforts à fournir.

Facilitam o trabalho de limpeza do seu pátio, jardim, alpendre... diminuindo o esforço 
na tarefa.

Carburador Walbro
Carburateur Walbro



3,2

3,2

2,8

2,7

2,7

1,8

4,0

4,5

4,5

4,0

4,0

3,2

3,2

2,8

2,7

2,7

1,8

4,0

4,5

4,5

4,0

4,0

3,2

3,2

2,8

2,7

2,7

1,8

4,0

4,5

4,5

4,0

4,0

3,2

3,2

2,8

2,7

2,7

1,8

4,0

4,5

4,5

4,0

4,0

3,2

3,2

2,8

2,7

2,7

1,8

4,0

4,5

4,5

4,0

4,0

Available versions: Manual control panel, AMF panel and  ATS panel. Optional: RS232/485 communication.
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DESBROZADORAS / DÉBROUSSAILLEUSES / ROÇADORAS

ALTO RENDIMIENTO GARANTIZADO
HAUTE PERFORMANCE GARANTIE ALTO DESEMPENHO GARANTIDO

9

Puede llegar a cualquier rincón de su jardín para dejar su césped perfecto, y también hacer 
un magnífico trabajo de desbrozado en los terrenos más duros.

Vous pouvez atteindre n'importe quel coin de votre jardin pour laisser votre pelouse parfaite, 
et aussi faire un travail magnifique de dégager le terrain le plus dur.

Pode chegar a qualquer canto do seu jardim para deixar seu relvado perfeito, e também 
fazer um trabalho magnífico de limpar o terreno mais difícil.

CARACTERÍSTICAS / CARACTÉRISTIQUES

Motor Moteur

Cilindrada Cylindrée

Ø Barra Ø Tube Ø Bar

Manillar Guidon Guiador

Accesorios incluídos 

Accessoires (inclus) Acessórios incluídos

Peso Poids

52 cc

28 mm

Abierto Ouvert Aberto

8,8 Kg

43 cc

28 mm

Abierto Ouvert Aberto

8,6 Kg

Cabezal nylon · Disco 3 puntas · Arnés 

Tête nylon · Lame 3 dents · Harnais  Cabeça de nylon · Disco 3 pontos · Arreios

KD43 KD52

26 cc

26 mm

Asa Poignée Punho

5,40 Kg

KD26E

34 cc

26 mm

Abierto Ouvert Aberto

8 Kg

KD34E

2 t., 1 cil., refr. por aire / 2 t., 1 cylindre, refroidissement par air / 2 t., 1 cil., arrefecimento a ar.

KD26E KD34E KD43 KD52 KD26E

KD34E

KD43

KD52
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Remolques

Road & Site Trailers
Remorques
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MÓVIL DE OBRA 
Denominamos así al grupo con ruedas y timón de arrastre que no está homologado para circular por carretera, sino que está pensado para 

pequeños desplazamientos en el interior de la obra. 

Está compuesto por: 

Enganche de bola o anilla agrícola sin freno. 

Timón de arrastre fijo o articulado. 

Eje con suspensión de caucho. 

Guardabarros metálico.

Eje de apoyo. 

Energía fiable e inteligente 

MÓVIL HOMOLOGADO 
Denominamos así al grupo homologado para circular por carretera. Incluye la 
documentación necesaria  para darlo de alta en trafico. 

Está compuesto por: 



Enganche de bola o anilla con freno de inercia, retromarcha, y estacionamiento.
Timón de arrastre fijo o articulado. 
Uno o dos ejes con suspensión de caucho, según corresponda al tamaño de la  maquinaria. 

 Guardabarros metálicos. 
 Eje de apoyo con rueda jockey. 
 Placa de señalización luminosa trasera, con cable y conector para enchufar al vehículo motor, 

que incluye luz de marcha atrás, indicadores de dirección, luz de frenado, luz   placa matrícula, 
luz posición trasera, luz antiniebla, catadióptricos traseros rectangulares y catadióptricos    
delanteros redondos 

Para conocer los datos técnicos y medidas de este tipo de grupos, rogamos se ponga en contacto con nuestro Departamento 
comercial.
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SEÑAL Y DATOS
SIGNAL AND DATA

Interruptores
CONTROL & CIRCUIT BREAKERS

CONTRÔLE ET DISJONCTEURS

25 www.marsamotor.com
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MANUAL ELECTRIC PANELS 
Fitted with a three-phase voltmeter, three 
ammeters, frequency meter, hour counter, diesel clock, 
magnetothermal switch, differential and emergency stop. The 
start-up and protection switchboard adds the possibility to start-up 
with external signals. Alarms: low fuel level, low battery fail, 
high temperature, broken belts, low oil pressure and failed start-up. 

We use metal cabinets with elastic anti-vibration plugs according to 
its weight in all standard gensets. In the soundproofed gensets, 
components are installed in a built-in and mechanized panel. 

It has an easy handling, using a manual mode you could switch 
on or switch off the genset when you need. Using the external start-up 
mode you would have the possibility of automating the generating 
set by external signals like a programmer time or a level buoy. 

ELECTRIC PANELS  

Inteligent & Reliable Energy 

AMF PANELS 
On this case, all parameters are integrated in the automatic switchboard. 
It includes the following functions: tension display, intensity, frequency, 
power, power factor, differential safer, battery tension, battery charger and weekly 
start-up clock. 

This switchboard offers a big range of possibilities, the most highlighted 
are: external commutation control, direct PC or GSM MODEM remote control and 
engine electronic regulation control through CANBUS. 

This panel is assembled in a separated metal cabinet properly adapted and 
having a 5 meter hose. 

From 100 to 3200A has a first quality motorized commutator as 
a standard feature. Lower than 100A it would be featured with contactors. 

Until 100Kva, panels are assembled with a four-pole switch.
This switch is available as an optional feature for bigger output gensets. 

This switchboard offers the following programs: Automatic test, automatic running, 
locked engine, manual mains, manual start and manual genset. 

As you can see, this switchboard gives a big range of use offering manual 
start, signal start and AMF (Alarm Mains Failure) start. 

As we l l ,  we  have  d if ferent  customizing  opt ions.  
We personal ized  gensets fo l low ing  you  needs through  prev ious query .  
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LOCATION 

CARTAGENA

Tel: +34 868 044 726 - Fax: +34 968 950 948 - Mob: +34 68 57 555 72                                                  
Head Quarter: Avda. Bruselas, 155, Esc: 1-2º, pta. A9, de Polígono Industrial Cabezo Beaza, 30353-
CARTAGENA.Factory: C/ Viena I-5 | Pol. Ind. Cabezo Beaza 30353 Cartagena (Murcia) - SPAIN

LOCATION



MARSAMOTOR EUROPE S.L.

Tel: +34 868 044 726 - Fax: +34 968 950 948 - Mob: +34 68 57 555 72                                                         
Head Quarter: Avda. Bruselas, 155, Esc: 1-2º, pta. de Polígono Industrial Cabezo Beaza, 30353-

info@marsamotor.com - www.marsamotor.com - Skype: marsamotor

MARSAMOTOR EUROPE S.L.


